
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Finance (DOF)
Insurance Commission
< not applicable >
11 008 0000000
03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 24,187,792.31 10,006,891.91 0.00 1,582,413.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,777,098.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,777,098.20 0.00 24,187,792.31 10,006,891.91 0.00 1,582,413.98 35,777,098.200.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 24,187,792.31 10,006,891.91 0.00 1,582,413.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,777,098.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,777,098.20 0.00 24,187,792.31 10,006,891.91 0.00 1,582,413.98 35,777,098.200.00

      MDS Checks Issued 23,062,990.19 8,468,375.81 0.00 1,582,413.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033,113,779.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,113,779.98 0.00 23,062,990.19 8,468,375.81 0.00 1,582,413.98 33,113,779.980.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,124,802.12 1,538,516.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,663,318.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,663,318.22 0.00 1,124,802.12 1,538,516.10 0.00 0.00 2,663,318.220.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 24,187,792.31 10,006,891.91 0.00 1,582,413.98 35,777,098.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,777,098.20 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 24,187,792.31 10,006,891.91 0.00 1,582,413.98 35,777,098.20

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,148,122.25 307,811.98 0.00 105,494.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,561,428.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,561,428.50 0.00 4,148,122.25 307,811.98 0.00 105,494.27 4,561,428.50

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 4,148,122.25 307,811.98 0.00 105,494.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,561,428.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,561,428.50 0.00 4,148,122.25 307,811.98 0.00 105,494.27 4,561,428.50

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,148,122.25 307,811.98 0.00 105,494.27 4,561,428.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,561,428.50 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,148,122.25 307,811.98 0.00 105,494.27 4,561,428.50

GRAND TOTAL 28,335,914.56 10,314,703.89 0.00 1,687,908.25 40,338,526.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,338,526.70 0.00 0.00 28,335,914.560.00 0.00 0.0010,314,703.89 1,687,908.25 40,338,526.70

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 10/01/2022 14:06  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of November 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Finance (DOF)
Insurance Commission
< not applicable >
11 008 0000000
03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 26,182,249.55 7,695,404.99 0.00 2,745,911.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,623,566.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,623,566.16 0.00 26,182,249.55 7,695,404.99 0.00 2,745,911.62 36,623,566.160.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 26,182,249.55 7,695,404.99 0.00 2,745,911.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,623,566.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,623,566.16 0.00 26,182,249.55 7,695,404.99 0.00 2,745,911.62 36,623,566.160.00

      MDS Checks Issued 25,758,692.00 6,926,109.12 0.00 2,745,911.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,430,712.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,430,712.74 0.00 25,758,692.00 6,926,109.12 0.00 2,745,911.62 35,430,712.740.00

      Advice to Debit Account 423,557.55 769,295.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,192,853.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,192,853.42 0.00 423,557.55 769,295.87 0.00 0.00 1,192,853.420.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 26,182,249.55 7,695,404.99 0.00 2,745,911.62 36,623,566.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,623,566.16 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 26,182,249.55 7,695,404.99 0.00 2,745,911.62 36,623,566.16

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,303,126.07 299,231.91 0.00 224,381.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,826,739.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,826,739.86 0.00 4,303,126.07 299,231.91 0.00 224,381.88 4,826,739.86

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 4,303,126.07 299,231.91 0.00 224,381.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,826,739.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,826,739.86 0.00 4,303,126.07 299,231.91 0.00 224,381.88 4,826,739.86

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,303,126.07 299,231.91 0.00 224,381.88 4,826,739.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,826,739.86 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,303,126.07 299,231.91 0.00 224,381.88 4,826,739.86

GRAND TOTAL 30,485,375.62 7,994,636.90 0.00 2,970,293.50 41,450,306.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,450,306.02 0.00 0.00 30,485,375.620.00 0.00 0.007,994,636.90 2,970,293.50 41,450,306.02

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 11/12/2021 00:22  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of October 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Finance (DOF)
Insurance Commission
< not applicable >
11 008 0000000
03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 14,375,471.31 6,061,985.38 6,080,534.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026,517,990.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,517,990.76 0.00 14,375,471.31 6,061,985.38 6,080,534.07 0.00 26,517,990.760.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 14,375,471.31 6,061,985.38 6,080,534.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026,517,990.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,517,990.76 0.00 14,375,471.31 6,061,985.38 6,080,534.07 0.00 26,517,990.760.00

      MDS Checks Issued 14,216,823.89 5,417,995.89 6,080,534.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,715,353.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,715,353.85 0.00 14,216,823.89 5,417,995.89 6,080,534.07 0.00 25,715,353.850.00

      Advice to Debit Account 158,647.42 643,989.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00802,636.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 802,636.91 0.00 158,647.42 643,989.49 0.00 0.00 802,636.910.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 14,375,471.31 6,061,985.38 6,080,534.07 0.00 26,517,990.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,517,990.76 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 14,375,471.31 6,061,985.38 6,080,534.07 0.00 26,517,990.76

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,953,221.65 255,125.84 344,181.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,552,528.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,552,528.67 0.00 1,953,221.65 255,125.84 344,181.18 0.00 2,552,528.67

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,953,221.65 255,125.84 344,181.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,552,528.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,552,528.67 0.00 1,953,221.65 255,125.84 344,181.18 0.00 2,552,528.67

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,953,221.65 255,125.84 344,181.18 0.00 2,552,528.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,552,528.67 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,953,221.65 255,125.84 344,181.18 0.00 2,552,528.67

GRAND TOTAL 16,328,692.96 6,317,111.22 6,424,715.25 0.00 29,070,519.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,070,519.43 0.00 0.00 16,328,692.960.00 0.00 6,424,715.256,317,111.22 0.00 29,070,519.43

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/11/2021 03:40  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of September 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Finance (DOF)
Insurance Commission
< not applicable >
11 008 0000000
03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 13,833,552.28 6,292,562.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,126,114.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,126,114.99 0.00 13,833,552.28 6,292,562.71 0.00 0.00 20,126,114.990.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 13,833,552.28 6,292,562.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,126,114.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,126,114.99 0.00 13,833,552.28 6,292,562.71 0.00 0.00 20,126,114.990.00

      MDS Checks Issued 13,589,044.05 5,175,972.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,765,016.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,765,016.97 0.00 13,589,044.05 5,175,972.92 0.00 0.00 18,765,016.970.00

      Advice to Debit Account 244,508.23 1,116,589.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,361,098.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,361,098.02 0.00 244,508.23 1,116,589.79 0.00 0.00 1,361,098.020.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 13,833,552.28 6,292,562.71 0.00 0.00 20,126,114.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,126,114.99 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 13,833,552.28 6,292,562.71 0.00 0.00 20,126,114.99

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,871,425.45 242,071.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,113,496.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,113,496.73 0.00 1,871,425.45 242,071.28 0.00 0.00 2,113,496.73

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,871,425.45 242,071.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,113,496.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,113,496.73 0.00 1,871,425.45 242,071.28 0.00 0.00 2,113,496.73

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,871,425.45 242,071.28 0.00 0.00 2,113,496.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,113,496.73 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,871,425.45 242,071.28 0.00 0.00 2,113,496.73

GRAND TOTAL 15,704,977.73 6,534,633.99 0.00 0.00 22,239,611.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,239,611.72 0.00 0.00 15,704,977.730.00 0.00 0.006,534,633.99 0.00 22,239,611.72

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/10/2021 13:48  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of August 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Finance (DOF)
Insurance Commission
< not applicable >
11 008 0000000
03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 15,087,337.48 5,424,482.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,511,819.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,511,819.54 0.00 15,087,337.48 5,424,482.06 0.00 0.00 20,511,819.540.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 15,087,337.48 5,424,482.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,511,819.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,511,819.54 0.00 15,087,337.48 5,424,482.06 0.00 0.00 20,511,819.540.00

      MDS Checks Issued 14,332,820.59 5,065,985.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,398,806.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,398,806.10 0.00 14,332,820.59 5,065,985.51 0.00 0.00 19,398,806.100.00

      Advice to Debit Account 754,516.89 358,496.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,113,013.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,113,013.44 0.00 754,516.89 358,496.55 0.00 0.00 1,113,013.440.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 15,087,337.48 5,424,482.06 0.00 0.00 20,511,819.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,511,819.54 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,087,337.48 5,424,482.06 0.00 0.00 20,511,819.54

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,844,308.06 238,031.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,082,339.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,082,339.39 0.00 1,844,308.06 238,031.33 0.00 0.00 2,082,339.39

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,844,308.06 238,031.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,082,339.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,082,339.39 0.00 1,844,308.06 238,031.33 0.00 0.00 2,082,339.39

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,844,308.06 238,031.33 0.00 0.00 2,082,339.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,082,339.39 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,844,308.06 238,031.33 0.00 0.00 2,082,339.39

GRAND TOTAL 16,931,645.54 5,662,513.39 0.00 0.00 22,594,158.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,594,158.93 0.00 0.00 16,931,645.540.00 0.00 0.005,662,513.39 0.00 22,594,158.93

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/09/2021 09:42  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

&HUWLILHG�&RUUHFW�

0$5/<1�7��'(/�3,/$5
,&�$FFRXQWDQW�,,,
'DWH������6HSWHPEHU�����

&$52/<1�$11(�&��&$6752
,&�$FFRXQWDQW�,9
'DWH������6HSWHPEHU�����

3$0(/$�)��3,7$6
,&�'LYLVLRQ�0DQDJHU
'DWH������6HSWHPEHU�����

cac.castro
Stamp



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of July 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Finance (DOF)
Insurance Commission
< not applicable >
11 008 0000000
03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 14,238,391.66 7,247,094.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,485,485.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,485,485.82 0.00 14,238,391.66 7,247,094.16 0.00 0.00 21,485,485.820.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 14,238,391.66 7,247,094.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,485,485.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,485,485.82 0.00 14,238,391.66 7,247,094.16 0.00 0.00 21,485,485.820.00

      MDS Checks Issued 13,932,245.54 6,472,586.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,404,832.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,404,832.10 0.00 13,932,245.54 6,472,586.56 0.00 0.00 20,404,832.100.00

      Advice to Debit Account 306,146.12 774,507.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,080,653.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,080,653.72 0.00 306,146.12 774,507.60 0.00 0.00 1,080,653.720.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 14,238,391.66 7,247,094.16 0.00 0.00 21,485,485.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,485,485.82 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 14,238,391.66 7,247,094.16 0.00 0.00 21,485,485.82

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,948,580.57 180,900.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,129,480.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,129,480.97 0.00 1,948,580.57 180,900.40 0.00 0.00 2,129,480.97

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,948,580.57 180,900.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,129,480.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,129,480.97 0.00 1,948,580.57 180,900.40 0.00 0.00 2,129,480.97

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,948,580.57 180,900.40 0.00 0.00 2,129,480.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,129,480.97 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,948,580.57 180,900.40 0.00 0.00 2,129,480.97

GRAND TOTAL 16,186,972.23 7,427,994.56 0.00 0.00 23,614,966.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,614,966.79 0.00 0.00 16,186,972.230.00 0.00 0.007,427,994.56 0.00 23,614,966.79

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 10/08/2021 07:57  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of May 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Finance (DOF)
Insurance Commission
< not applicable >
11 008 0000000
03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 31,679,248.49 8,220,672.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,899,921.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,899,921.01 0.00 31,679,248.49 8,220,672.52 0.00 0.00 39,899,921.010.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 31,679,248.49 8,220,672.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,899,921.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,899,921.01 0.00 31,679,248.49 8,220,672.52 0.00 0.00 39,899,921.010.00

      MDS Checks Issued 30,844,612.79 6,401,949.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037,246,562.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,246,562.57 0.00 30,844,612.79 6,401,949.78 0.00 0.00 37,246,562.570.00

      Advice to Debit Account 834,635.70 1,818,722.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,653,358.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,653,358.44 0.00 834,635.70 1,818,722.74 0.00 0.00 2,653,358.440.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 31,679,248.49 8,220,672.52 0.00 0.00 39,899,921.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,899,921.01 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 31,679,248.49 8,220,672.52 0.00 0.00 39,899,921.01

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,687,545.38 233,919.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,921,464.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,921,464.48 0.00 2,687,545.38 233,919.10 0.00 0.00 2,921,464.48

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 2,687,545.38 233,919.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,921,464.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,921,464.48 0.00 2,687,545.38 233,919.10 0.00 0.00 2,921,464.48

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,687,545.38 233,919.10 0.00 0.00 2,921,464.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,921,464.48 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,687,545.38 233,919.10 0.00 0.00 2,921,464.48

GRAND TOTAL 34,366,793.87 8,454,591.62 0.00 0.00 42,821,385.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,821,385.49 0.00 0.00 34,366,793.870.00 0.00 0.008,454,591.62 0.00 42,821,385.49

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 21/09/2021 07:08  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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